Rankings for Scientist

University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

In Universitat
Politecnica de
Valencia (1,098)

Total H 26 #293
Last 6 year H 10 #747
Last 6 year H/total H 0.385

Total i10 48 #298
Last 6 years i10 11 #698
Last 6 years i10 / Total 0.229

i10

Total Citation 1,842 #404
Last 6 years Citation 359 #785

Last 6 years Citation/ 0.195
Total Citation

Agriculture & Forestry #24

* (47) *

Agriculture * #5
(10) *

www.adscientificindex.com

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

In Spain
(45,347)

#10,235
#23,446

#9,761
#22,083

#13,932
#24,578

#373
(873) *
#86
(193) *

Universitat Politecnica de Valencia

Juan Fco. Julia

In Europe
(493,737)

#112,595
#257,082

#104,597
#241,394

#156,798
#272,752

#3,074
(11,071) *
#734
(2,781) *

World

(1,614,853)

scores N

#308,010
#744,082

#283,453
#695,030

#444,527
#799,840

#8,860
(46,432) *
#2,007
(12,316) *

Date : 21.05.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/juan-fco-julia/4340654
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